Highlights

2nd QUARTER 2022 OVERVIEW

Key
Operating

Metrics

Business
Update

• Declared quarterly dividend of $0.30 per share of Class A common stock, payable on Sep 16, 2022 to stockholders of
record on Sep 2, 2022.

• Recently announced the launches of Bridge Solar and Bridge Ventures strategies
• On June 3, 2022, the Company entered into a $150 million note purchase agreement, pursuant to which Bridge

Investment Group Holdings LLC issued two tranches of notes in a private placement offering with a weighted-average
interest rate and duration of 5.05% and 11 years, respectively.  Transaction funded subsequent to quarter-end on July
12, 2022.

• In addition, the Company refinanced its existing Senior Secured Credit Facility (“Credit Facility”), increasing it from $75
million to $125 million.

Bridge achieved record results across several key indicators

All earnings prior to Q3 2021 are on a pro forma basis; assumes the Transactions and IPO occurred prior to reported period

($ in MM, except per share data or
as noted) Q2 2022 Q2 2021

YoY
Change % YTD 2022 YTD 2021

YoY
Change %

Total Revenue $99.0 $72.0 38% $203.2 $130.5 56%
Fee Related Earnings (“FRE”) to the
Operating Company $40.5 $24.9 62% $85.8 $39.9 115%

Distributable Earnings (“DE”) of the
Operating Company $54.6 $36.6 49% $102.5 $53.6 91%

After-tax DE per share $0.32 $0.25 28% $0.60 $0.37 62%

Q2 2022 Q2 2021
YoY

Change % YTD 2022 YTD 2021
YoY

Change %
Gross AUM $42.0 Bn $28.7 Bn 46% $42.0 Bn $28.7 Bn 46%
Fee-Earning AUM $15.5 Bn $10.8 Bn 44% $15.5 Bn $10.8 Bn 44%
Capital Raised $1.5 Bn $1.1Bn 36% $2.6 Bn $1.2Bn 117%
Capital Deployed $938.2 $998.0 (6)% $1.6 Bn $1.2Bn 33%
Dry Powder $3.2 Bn $1.7 Bn 88% $3.2 Bn $1.7 Bn 88%
Realized Performance Allocations $33.6 $35.6 (6%) $42.5 $42.1 1%
Unrealized Accrued Performance
Allocations $575.5 $246.6 133% $575.5 $246.6 133%

2nd QUARTER
FINANCIAL RESULTS

7

8

• $1.5 billion of capital raised in Q2 2022 driven
by Multifamily, Workforce & Affordable
Housing, Single-Family Rental, Opportunity
Zone & Debt strategies

• $938.2 of deployment driven mostly by
Multifamily, Workforce & Affordable Housing,
Single-Family Rental, Opportunity Zone & Debt
strategies

Equity Raised ($ in MM)

FEE EARNING AUM DRIVERS

Deployment ($ in MM)

Fee-Earning Assets Under Management ($ in Bn)

Total AUM: $22 $23 $25 $26 $29 $32 $36 $39 $42

$129 $392

$1,657

$175

$1,056
$1,493

$2,307

$1,101
$1,498

Q2
2020

Q3
2020

Q4